                                                                              CAT0216 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co.                                              www.Lightstartech.com
Polarization Maintaining Isolator+ WDM Hybrid Device
Features
：
High ER and High Isolation
Low Insertion Loss
High Stability and Reliability

                                                                              CAT0216 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co.                                              www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information
：
PMIWDM Wavelength Isolator
Stage
Pump Type Working
Axis
Fiber Type
on Reflection
port
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
  59=T1550nm
/R980nm
54=T1550nm
/R1480nm
69=T1064nm
/R980nm
S=Single
stage
D=Dual
Stage
F=Forward
pump
B=Backward
pump
F=Fast
Axis
Blocked
B=Both
Axis
Working
1=SMF-28e
2=HI1060
3=PM Fiber
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m